
38 No. 25167 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 11 JULY 2003 

No. R. 982 11 July 2003 

CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.- 
AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE NO. 3 (NO. 543) 

Under section 75 of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, Part 1 of Schedule No. 3 to the  said Act is hereby amended to the 
extent set out in the  Schedule  hereto. 

MMPAHLWA 
DEPUTY MINISTER OF FINANCE 

I 

Rebate 
Item 

308.01 

308.02 

310.02 

312.01 

312.02 

SCHEDULE 

11 III 

Tariff 
Hellding 

Rebate 
Code 

Extent of Desniption C 
Rebate D 

By the  deletion of headings  28.00  and 29.00. 

By the  deletion of heading 42.05. 

By the deletion of heading 34.04. 

By the deletion of rebate code 02.00 to heading 40.08. 

By the deletion of heading 70.18. 

By  the deletion of heading 73.26. 

By the  deletion of heading 96.06  and 96.09. 

By the  deletion of heading  40.08. 
I I I 

Anno= 
tations 




