No. R. 982 11 July 2003

CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.-AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE NO. 3 (NO. 543)

Under section 75 of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, Part 1 of Schedule No. 3 to the said Act is hereby amended to the extent set out in the Schedule hereto.

M MPAHLWA DEPUTY MINISTER OF FINANCE

SCHEDULE

I	П				Ш	
Rebate Item	Tariff Heading	Rebate Code	C D	Description	Extent of Rebate	Anno= tations
308.01				By the deletion of headings 28.00 and 29.00.		
308.02				By the deletion of heading 42.05.		
310.02				By the deletion of heading 34.04.	•	
312.01				By the deletion of rebate code 02.00 to heading 40.08.		
				By the deletion of heading 70.18.		
				By the deletion of heading 73.26.		
				By the deletion of headings 96.06 and 96.09.		
312.02	2			By the deletion of heading 40.08.		